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NFMT Event Management Contacts

Event Management & Official Contractor List

Exhibit Management:

Event Planning Questions &
Rules & Regulations

ROC Exhibitions, Inc.
1963 University Lane
Lisle, IL 60532

Christina Luporini Ext: 8219
Laura Koski Ext: 8226
Danny Rosenstock  Ext: 3009

info@rocexhibitions.com

P: 630-271-8210

cluporini@rocexhibitions.com
Ikoski@rocexhibitions.com
drosenstock@rocexhibitons.com

Accounting, Invoices, & Payments:

Autumn Schindlbeck Ext: 8222

P: 630-271-8210 F:630-271-8234
aschindlbeck@rocexhibitions.com

Brandi Kapusinski Ext: 8216 brandi@rocexhibitions.com
Education & Conferences: P:414-228-7701
Amy Brown Ext: 458 amy.brown@tradepress.com
Gina Doyle Ext: 459 gina.doyle@tradepress.com
Exhibit & Sponsorship Sales: P:414-228-7701
Companies B and numeric Laurie Vega Ext: 482 Laurie.vega@tradepress.com
Companies C, D, L-O Torry Rowell Ext: 477 Torry.rowell@tradepress.com
Companies A & E-K Jane Stein Ext: 449 jane.stein@tradepress.com
Companies P-Z Debbie Hanamann Ext: 305 Debbie.hanamann@tradepress.com
Exhibitor Registration Questions: P: 630-271-8210
Bernice Alcantar Ext: 8230 balcantar@rocexhibitions.com
Brandi Kapusinski Ext: 8216 brandi@rocexhibitions.com

Official NFMT Contractors

Warning: If you are contacted by a company that is NOT on this list, they are NOT working on behalf of the show.
There are several companies that will lead you to believe they are working for the show but that is NOT the case.
Please contact Exhibit Management to alert us of any vendors using these tactics.

Repeat Offenders: Housing vendors, list rental companies, AV services and shipping services.

Decorator/General Contractor:

Freeman
9900 Business Pkwy
Lanham, MD 20706

Services:

Flooring & Furnishings
Installation & Dismantle
Material Handling
Rental Exhibits

Signs & Graphics

P:301-918-7975
F: 469-621-5609

E: freemanwashingtonES@freeman.com

Deadlines:
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020



mailto:info@rocexhibitions.com

Audio Visual & Computer Rental:

Audio Visual One, Ltd.
724 Crepe Myrtle Circle
Apopka, FL 32712

P: 407-666-5382
F: 407-880-0736
E: ecross@audiovisualone.com

Deadline: 8/3/2020

Business Center:

Hours:

Mon-Tue 8 AM-5 PM
Wed-Thur 8 AM-6 PM
Fri 8 AM-4:30 PM

Baltimore Convention Center
One West Pratt St. Baltimore,
MD 21201

On 300 level adjacent to room 334

P: 410-649-7194
F: 410-649-7196
E: info@baltimorebizcenter.com

Exhibit Space Cleaning:

All Convention Cleaners (ACC)
2335 Mountain Top Road
Winston, GA 30187

P: 770-949-3441
F: 771-949-3358
E: accinc@bellsouth.net

Deadline: 8/3/2020

Facility: Baltimore Convention Center P: 410-649-7000
One West Pratt St. F: 410-649-7005
Baltimore, MD 21201
Exhibit Halls: D, E, Swing, F & G

Florist: National Plant & Floral P: 702-956-8011

1001 E. Sunset #95814
Las Vegas, NV 89193

F: 702-956-8021

E: exhibitorservice@nationalplantfloral.com

Food & Beverage:

Centerplate

Baltimore Convention Center
One West Pratt St.
Baltimore, MD 21201

P: 410-649-7072
F: 410-649-7043
E: angela.kelly@centerplate.com

Deadline: 7/27/2020

Note: Product sample authorization

deadline is: 7/20/2020

Housing/Hotel Reservations:

To make reservations go to the
travel section of the event site.

NFMT Show Mgmt. Contact:

Visit Baltimore Housing Services
400 E. Pratt St. 10" Floor
Baltimore, MD 21202

Christina Luporini

P:410-837-4636
P: 800-282-6632

E: conventionhousing@baltimore.org

Deadline: By 7/23/2020 or when block
is sold out whichever comes first.

P: 630-271-8219
E: cluporini@rocexhibitions.com

International Shipping:
Freight Forwarder:

TWI Group, Inc.
4480S. Pecos Road
Las Vegas, NV 89121

Laura Kao
P: 702-691-9066
E: lkao@twigroup.com



mailto:ecross@audiovisualone.com
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Lead Retrieval:

CompuSystems
2651 Warrenville Rd. Ste 400
Downers Grove, IL 60515

P: 866-600-5323

P: 708-786-5565

E: exhibitor-support@csireg.com
W: compusystems.com/order
Show Code: NFMT20

Deadlines:

Early Bird- 1/31/2020
Advanced- 2/03/2020

Security: CES Security P:443-471-7000
115 McHenry Ave. F: 443-471-7007

Baltimore, MD 21208 E: eventcoordinator@cessecurity.com

Advanced Rate Deadline: 7/24/2020

Photography: Pure Light Images P: 410-937-9957

Telephone & Internet:

6104 Bertram Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21214

M.C. Dean
1765 Greensboro Station PI.
Tysons, VA 22102

E: purelightimagesphoto@gmail.com

Web: purelightimagesphoto.com

P: 410-649-7097

F: 877-819-4023

E: BCC support@mcdean.com
Web: bcc.mcdean.com

Deadline: 7/17/2020

Utilities:
Electrical & Plumbing

Edlen
One West Pratt St.
Baltimore, MD 21201

Services:
Compressed Air
Electrical
Water & Drains

P:410-649-7321
F: 410-649-7327
E: baltimore@edlen.com

Deadlines:
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020






